Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21

Page 1 of 261

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C

KEN Description

00100 Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

01-Jul-21 Brought forward Balance 15,910,547.49 CR

01-Jul-21 PG18S7YU5E-05528 ATM 01-Jul-21 510.00 15,911,057.49 CR
254724614074
01100001711200 CC
D10244839895

01-Jul-21 LS-05490#00011051|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-21 4,488.00 15,915,545.49 CR
Q:2160|lkimathi

01-Jul-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 200.00 15,915,345.49 CR
LS 02859 CAROLINE
CHEPKOR

01-Jul-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 200.00 15,915,145.49 CR
CONTRIBUTION

01-Jul-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 200.00 15,914,945.49 CR
ANNE EDITH AWUOR
BABUANNE

01-Jul-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 200.00 15,914,745.49 CR
MNO 103

01-Jul-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 200.00 15,914,545.49 CR
LUCAS OCHIENG
WAUNA OLUOC

01-Jul-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 200.00 15,914,345.49 CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

01-Jul-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 40.00 15,914,305.49 CR
LS 02859 CAROLINE
CHEPKOR

01-Jul-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 40.00 15,914,265.49 CR
CONTRIBUTION

01-Jul-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 40.00 15,914,225.49 CR
ANNE EDITH AWUOR
BABUANNE

01-Jul-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 40.00 15,914,185.49 CR
MNO 103

01-Jul-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 40.00 15,914,145.49 CR
LUCAS OCHIENG
WAUNA OLUOC

01-Jul-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-21 40.00 15,914,105.49 CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

01-Jul-21 PG15S94GRV-LS08053 ATM 01-Jul-21 2,500.00 15,916,605.49 CR
254721621495
01100001711200 CC
D10244852614

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254729852164
01100001711200 CC
D10244852761

SH:CASH]|jndirangu

254722946175
01100001711200 CC
D10244865109

254722641068
01100001711200 CC
D10244906763

254720947445
01100001711200 CC
D10244912435

254724139084
01100001711200 CC
D10244912901

254721781460
01100001711200 CC
D10244913054

254724205864
01100001711200 CC
D10244915244

254724139084
01100001711200 CC
D10244915485

254721929298
01100001711200 CC
D10244920207

254723606258
01100001711200 CC
D10244920519

01-Jul-21 PG13S94NH7-06637 ATM 01-Jul-21 7,000.00 15,923,605.49

01-Jul-21 LS-00368#00011017|CA IBAPS 01-Jul-21 5,000.00 15,928,605.49

01-Jul-21 PG17S9XFHF-8930 ATM 01-Jul-21 5,030.00 15,933,635.49

01-Jul-21 PG19SCVDOP-948 ATM 01-Jul-21 6,500.00 15,940,135.49

01-Jul-21 PG16SD95BA-07646 ATM 01-Jul-21 15,000.00 15,955,135.49

01-Jul-21 PG14SDA004-05815 ATM 01-Jul-21 12,000.00 15,967,135.49

01-Jul-21 PG12SDB7S0-4589 ATM 01-Jul-21 2,500.00 15,969,635.49

01-Jul-21 PG13SDHBRR-5170 ATM 01-Jul-21 1,040.00 15,970,675.49

01-Jul-21 PG19SDHLOL-05663 ATM 01-Jul-21 12,000.00 15,982,675.49

01-Jul-21 PG17SDS73D-698 ATM 01-Jul-21 5,000.00 15,987,675.49

01-Jul-21 PG18SDST60-LS01302 ATM 01-Jul-21 3,000.00 15,990,675.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254721781460
01100001711200 CC
D10244931032

254716859834
01100001711200 CC
D10244931559

254703616641
01100001711200 CC
D10244935762

SIMON NJOROGE
254700053360
01100001711200 CC
D10244948352

254722972503
01100001711200 CC
D10244949086

254728270653
01100001711200 CC
D10244949788
Q:6|mmbabu
254722623895
01100001711200 CC
D10244954856
254724972105
01100001711200 CC
D10244954939
Q:104|mmbabu
Q:161|mmbabu
254701202410
01100001711200 CC
D10244956821

SH:CASH|mmbabu

01-Jul-21 PG17SEEW45-4877 ATM 01-Jul-21 2,500.00 15,993,175.49

01-Jul-21 PG14SEG1M8-09887 ATM 01-Jul-21 4,000.00 15,997,175.49

01-Jul-21 PG16SEQ9YA-7574 ATM 01-Jul-21 3,000.00 16,000,175.49

01-Jul-21 PG16SFLI04-2098 ATM 01-Jul-21 80,000.00 16,080,175.49

01-Jul-21 PG11SFN7MB-754 ATM 01-Jul-21 15,000.00 16,095,175.49

01-Jul-21 PG17SFOPXR-32085792 ATM 01-Jul-21 4,000.00 16,099,175.49

01-Jul-21 LS-07090#00011045|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-21 203,000.00 16,302,175.49

01-Jul-21 PG10SG1UZ0-8563 ATM 01-Jul-21 30,000.00 16,332,175.49

01-Jul-21 PG10SG220C-10017 ATM 01-Jul-21 2,500.00 16,334,675.49

01-Jul-21 LS-01353#00011045|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-21 50,000.00 16,384,675.49

01-Jul-21 LS-03623#00011045|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-21 132,000.00 16,516,675.49

01-Jul-21 PG10SG60R0-05286 ATM 01-Jul-21 50,000.00 16,566,675.49

01-Jul-21 LS-08560#00011045|CA IBAPS 01-Jul-21 15,000.00 16,581,675.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254723123957
01100001711200 CC
D10244967168

MARION NJOKI GATUTU
254722560883
01100001711200 CC
D10244970770

254703378593
01100001711200 CC
D10244973990

254706269670
01100001711200 CC
D10244974037

Q:1466|wonyango

254727065826
01100001711200 CC
D10244977287

254726142779
01100001711200 CC
D10244980099

SH:CASH |vkimiti

254726783016
01100001711200 CC
D10244990881

254721502879
01100001711200 CC
D10244991541

254721812239
01100001711200 CC
D10245003561

254727030371
01100001711200 CC
D10245007313

01-Jul-21 PG14SGWVKC-05072 ATM 01-Jul-21 10,000.00 16,591,675.49

01-Jul-21 PG19SH74PN-1925 ATM 01-Jul-21 17,000.00 16,608,675.49

01-Jul-21 PG11SHG3V1-09950 ATM 01-Jul-21 3,500.00 16,612,175.49

01-Jul-21 PG18SHG962-LS08116 ATM 01-Jul-21 1,500.00 16,613,675.49

01-Jul-21 LS-03480#00011161|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-21 5,000.00 16,618,675.49

01-Jul-21 PG16SHNR7E-6062 ATM 01-Jul-21 5,000.00 16,623,675.49

01-Jul-21 PG19SHV00OT-05021 ATM 01-Jul-21 2,000.00 16,625,675.49

01-Jul-21 LS-05005#00011061|CA IBAPS 01-Jul-21 36,000.00 16,661,675.49

01-Jul-21 PG10SIMG5G-09310 ATM 01-Jul-21 2,000.00 16,663,675.49

01-Jul-21 PG14SIO7AW-LS08732 ATM 01-Jul-21 1,500.00 16,665,175.49

01-Jul-21 PG17SJKZY1-LS09341 ATM 01-Jul-21 2,000.00 16,667,175.49

01-Jul-21 PG10SJUGFW-5928 ATM 01-Jul-21 15,050.00 16,682,225.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254722357004
01100001711200 CC
D10245013046

254722435351
01100001711200 CC
D10245015460

254716981330
01100001711200 CC
D10245031857

254725065850
01100001711200 CC
D10245033419

254718009771
01100001711200 CC
D10245036166

254729345138
01100001711200 CC
D10245053978

E CHANNELS

157809795 E
CHANNELS

254705800741
01100001711200 CC
D10245069129

254728135246
01100001711200 CC
D10245070801

Q:000990ikinoti
254710471022

01100001711200 CC
D10245081123

01-Jul-21 PG10SK9114-03819 ATM 01-Jul-21 65,860.00 16,748,085.49

01-Jul-21 PG10SKFHM8-07937 ATM 01-Jul-21 5,000.00 16,753,085.49

01-Jul-21 PG15SLT01V-LS03718 ATM 01-Jul-21 15,000.00 16,768,085.49

01-Jul-21 PG18SLX5C4-09981 ATM 01-Jul-21 4,000.00 16,772,085.49

01-Jul-21 PG12SM47MY-8734 ATM 01-Jul-21 8,700.00 16,780,785.49

01-Jul-21 PG12SNNOYU-6170 ATM 01-Jul-21 37,000.00 16,817,785.49

01-Jul-21 PFU4QZE92I 157809801 SVR 01-Jul-21 1,000.00 16,818,785.49

01-Jul-21 PFU3QZCBXV SVR 01-Jul-21 1,500.00 16,820,285.49

01-Jul-21 PG15SP2RRV-6473 ATM 01-Jul-21 12,000.00 16,832,285.49

01-Jul-21 PG19SP7RZ7-LS10059 ATM 01-Jul-21 20,000.00 16,852,285.49

01-Jul-21 LS-03490#00011045|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-21 200,000.00 17,052,285.49

01-Jul-21 PG10SPZZHK-08622 ATM 01-Jul-21 3,120.00 17,055,405.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254706511695
01100001711200 CC
D10245099849

254700806108
01100001711200 CC
D10245117653

254723385408
01100001711200 CC
D10245124631

254722641068
01100001711200 CC
D10245127357

254700881526
01100001711200 CC
D10245131385

254728167839
01100001711200 CC
D10245131611

8 254722793374
01100001711200 CC
D10245139446

254712156173
01100001711200 CC
D10245165022

254722278466
01100001711200 CC
D10245166247

32#PAUL
KARIA#0110955437320
0#440782##83332

Wangechi Gichuki
254728387765
01100001711200 CC
D10245176752

01-Jul-21 PG14SRLR4M-4095 ATM 01-Jul-21 35,000.00 17,090,405.49

01-Jul-21 PG12ST71MA-LS07995 ATM 01-Jul-21 1,392.00 17,091,797.49

01-Jul-21 PG16STV2WE-08947 ATM 01-Jul-21 11,000.00 17,102,797.49

01-Jul-21 PG17SU53AV-948 ATM 01-Jul-21 6,000.00 17,108,797.49

01-Jul-21 PG17SUKP1N-LS04122 ATM 01-Jul-21 27,768.00 17,136,565.49

01-Jul-21 PG19SULEDN-LS08210 ATM 01-Jul-21 29,400.00 17,165,965.49

01-Jul-21 PG17SVECOR-LS570856 ATM 01-Jul-21 10,000.00 17,175,965.49

01-Jul-21 PG19SY4L7P-09795 ATM 01-Jul-21 5,000.00 17,180,965.49

01-Jul-21 PG14SY9WSI-LS05665 ATM 01-Jul-21 34,367.00 17,215,332.49

01-Jul-21 PESALINK#1182190833 ATM 01-Jul-21 40,000.00 17,255,332.49

01-Jul-21 PG13SZG4C3-1465 ATM 01-Jul-21 5,000.00 17,260,332.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK

BANK

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

We are you

Statement Date 03-Aug-21
Statement Period 01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
Page Page 7 of 261

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

01-Jul-21 PG18TOHC8C-08440
254708632741
01100001711200 CC
D10245185502
01-Jul-21 PG19T0ZIKR-09161
254716102769
01100001711200 CC
D10245189922
01-Jul-21 PG16T15876-LS06242
254727271012
01100001711200 CC
D10245191219
01-Jul-21 PG10T19ZGA-09489
254723417129
01100001711200 CC
D10245192326
01-Jul-21 PG10T22EBM-00289
254721777989
01100001711200 CC
D10245198674
01-Jul-21 PG10T2VRH4-754
254722972503
01100001711200 CC
D10245205244
01-Jul-21 PG10T3LAWK-08738
254726843730
01100001711200 CC
D10245210727
01-Jul-21 PG19T3XXYH-09817
254727909063
01100001711200 CC
D10245213739
01-Jul-21 PG11T53SC9-03116
254729138966
01100001711200 CC
D10245223216
01-Jul-21 MNO 1845 CECILIA
GATHONI N
S05579050004
01-Jul-21 LS-08240
S07862480005
01-Jul-21 LS -07533 DOUGLAS
KYALO §09233120002

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

SVR

SVR

SVR

01-Jul-21

01-Jul-21

01-Jul-21

01-Jul-21

01-Jul-21

01-Jul-21

01-Jul-21

01-Jul-21

01-Jul-21

01-Jul-21

01-Jul-21

01-Jul-21

11,000.00 17,271,332.49

20,000.00 17,291,332.49

2,000.00 17,293,332.49

1,000.00 17,294,332.49

20,000.00 17,314,332.49

55,000.00 17,369,332.49

8,500.00 17,377,832.49

5,000.00 17,382,832.49

5,000.00 17,387,832.49

10,000.00 17,397,832.49

5,000.00 17,402,832.49

5,000.00 17,407,832.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

KIPCHIRCHIR
S09737180003

S00569800007

CHEPKIRUI K
S05536490006

OTIENO AYOO
S07860080021

MAINYE S02043500003

254719297572
01100001711200 CC
D10245234306

254721820360
01100001711200 CC
D10245244821

254702091572
01100001711200 CC
D10245233178

254710723032
01100001711200 CC
D10245237233

254721530023
01100001711200 CC
D10245242533

254727614643
01100001711200 CC
D10245227495

254724343138
01100001711200 CC
D10245248995

254705993898
01100001711200 CC
D10245249990

01-Jul-21 LS-04895 BENSON SVR 01-Jul-21 55,630.00 17,463,462.49

01-Jul-21 S0 06575 JUSTUS SVR 01-Jul-21 31,718.00 17,495,180.49

01-Jul-21 LS 09875 BRANDY SVR 01-Jul-21 5,000.00 17,500,180.49

01-Jul-21 LS-04524 CHARLES SVR 01-Jul-21 5,000.00 17,505,180.49

01-Jul-21 MNO 1974-ANDREW SVR 01-Jul-21 37,500.00 17,542,680.49

02-Jul-21 PG11T6CBUX-09590 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 17,544,680.49

02-Jul-21 PG29T7JA3V-06756 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 17,546,680.49

02-Jul-21 PG12T67VF4-07037 ATM 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 17,556,680.49

02-Jul-21 PG10T6NLBK-28490255 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 17,557,680.49

02-Jul-21 PG19T79FU9-4588 ATM 02-Jul-21 3,100.00 17,560,780.49

02-Jul-21 PG13T5LCF1-06457 ATM 02-Jul-21 3,000.00 17,563,780.49

02-Jul-21 PG25T81F1V-9354 ATM 02-Jul-21 18,000.00 17,581,780.49

02-Jul-21 PG24T866FA-4104 ATM 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 17,591,780.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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BANK We are you
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LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21

Page 9 of 261

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C
KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
02-Jul-21 PG20T8F4RC-6129 ATM 02-Jul-21 33,000.00 17,624,780.49 CR
254727341322
01100001711200 CC
D10245254547
02-Jul-21 PG27T98IBR-4954 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 17,629,780.49 CR
254703119619
01100001711200 CC
D10245267794
02-Jul-21 3931 SVR 02-Jul-21 1,200.00 17,630,980.49 CR
02-Jul-21 497 SVR 02-Jul-21 3,000.00 17,633,980.49 CR
02-Jul-21 1720 SVR 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 17,638,980.49 CR
02-Jul-21 7249 SVR 02-Jul-21 7,500.00 17,646,480.49 CR
02-Jul-21 7619 SVR 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 17,656,480.49 CR
02-Jul-21 4649 SVR 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 17,666,480.49 CR
02-Jul-21 9873 SVR 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 17,676,480.49 CR
02-Jul-21 6178 SVR 02-Jul-21 12,662.00 17,689,142.49 CR
02-Jul-21 4938 SVR 02-Jul-21 16,484.00 17,705,626.49 CR
02-Jul-21 7312 SVR 02-Jul-21 20,000.00 17,725,626.49 CR
02-Jul-21 1050 SVR 02-Jul-21 173,361.00 17,898,987.49 CR
02-Jul-21 PG22T9K3S8-LS07453 ATM 02-Jul-21 30,000.00 17,928,987.49 CR
254717399949
01100001711200 CC
D10245271960
02-Jul-21 PG27TAKBR5-3655 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,150.00 17,930,137.49 CR
254711817140
01100001711200 CC
D10245283919
02-Jul-21 PG29TAPEQ5-03834 ATM 02-Jul-21 38,200.00 17,968,337.49 CR
254724659156
01100001711200 CC
D10245285479
02-Jul-21 PG29TC151V-4630 ATM 02-Jul-21 60,000.00 18,028,337.49 CR
254723565080
01100001711200 CC
D10245299469
02-Jul-21 PG25TCN90OX-2913 ATM 02-Jul-21 150,000.00 18,178,337.49 CR
OMARIBA BOCHERE
SARAH 254712184509
01100001711200 CC
D10245305949

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254727467457
01100001711200 CC
D10245307256

254727965687
01100001711200 CC
D10245313517

254722942595
01100001711200 CC
D10245315830

254723389389
01100001711200 CC
D10245325225

Q:2080|schege

KIONGERA AND
ELIZABET/RFB/June LSK
SACCO Payment~~~
450413KES
RTOEBK02682665

254712117069
01100001711200 CC
D10245336703

254725699761
01100001711200 CC
D10245339495

SH:CASHI|kkiarie

Beatrice Atieno
Odhiambo
254711841195
01100001711200 CC
D10245346829

254724204671
01100001711200 CC
D10245347017

02-Jul-21 PG23TCRDI9-27797202 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,500.00 18,180,837.49

02-Jul-21 PG24TDBZ10-7832 ATM 02-Jul-21 8,000.00 18,188,837.49

02-Jul-21 PG26TDJ9JM-04475 ATM 02-Jul-21 3,000.00 18,191,837.49

02-Jul-21 PG21TECKX3-9463 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 18,196,837.49

02-Jul-21 LS-02147#00011067|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 25,000.00 18,221,837.49

02-Jul-21 GEORGE MUIGAI SVR 02-Jul-21 450,413.00 18,672,250.49

02-Jul-21 PG26TFCOAG-9472 ATM 02-Jul-21 3,000.00 18,675,250.49

02-Jul-21 PG23TFLI5P-4911 ATM 02-Jul-21 15,000.00 18,690,250.49

02-Jul-21 LS-01828#00011045|CA IBAPS 02-Jul-21 12,000.00 18,702,250.49

02-Jul-21 PG28TG8BEU-1109 ATM 02-Jul-21 23,000.00 18,725,250.49

02-Jul-21 PG20TG8T9Y-04948 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 18,730,250.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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CR
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CR
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CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254726415170
01100001711200 CC
D10245348311

254721213464
01100001711200 CC
D10245360041

MARTIN MACHIRA
NGATI

254721213464
01100001711200 CC
D10245361180

254721837100
01100001711200 CC
D10245372766

254700599259
01100001711200 CC
D10245378547

01100001711200
contribution

Q:103593|Ikhaemba

254701475526
01100001711200 CC
D10245389008

254729842812
01100001711200 CC
D10245389905

MAIN29097
MACHAKOS
UNIVERSITY
OPERATIONS AC

02-Jul-21 PG20TGCOZY-4801 ATM 02-Jul-21 30,000.00 18,760,250.49

02-Jul-21 PG21THCHGP-LS09542 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 18,765,250.49

02-Jul-21 MNO 00787 BPWR 06-Jul-21 402,000.00 19,167,250.49

02-Jul-21 PG28THGODS-LS09543 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 19,172,250.49

02-Jul-21 PG21TIFTX7-9301 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 19,174,250.49

02-Jul-21 PG28TIX6KW-28712127 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 19,175,250.49

02-Jul-21 AAAB769F1F21 OMNIRIB 02-Jul-21 25,000.00 19,200,250.49

02-Jul-21 LS-01830#00011014|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 40,000.00 19,240,250.49

02-Jul-21 PG29TJSOXL-Is03799 ATM 02-Jul-21 20,000.00 19,260,250.49

02-Jul-21 PG26TJVNNQ-09351 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 19,262,250.49

02-Jul-21 LSK SACCO SOCIETY SVR 02-Jul-21 22,207.00 19,284,457.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 03-Aug-21
Statement Period 01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21

Page 12 of 261

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

LSK SACCO LTD

LS 08145 SALOME
MUTHONI G
00000000SALOME
MUTHONI GUCHU

LAW SOCIETY OF
KENYA SACC MEMBER
NO LS 08602 TONY
TONY ARERI NYAKUNDI
LAW SOCIETY OF
KENYA SACC JOHN N
OBAE SHARES 05130
JOHN NYONGA OBAE
CHRISTINE GATWIRI
KIMATHI/RFB/Membershi
p No.02138 -
Christin~eGat 39502KES
IR07802107022310
PG23TKLP85-4775
254720964579
01100001711200 CC
D10245398259
PG29TKTRPJ-08423
254725760182
01100001711200 CC
D10245401303

COMM INWARD EFT CR
JOHN N OBAE SHARES
05130

COMM INWARD EFT CR
MAIN29097

COMM INWARD EFT CR
LS 08145 SALOME
MUTHONI G

COMM INWARD EFT CR
MEMBER NO LS 08602
TONY

EXCISE DUTY EFT CR
JOHN N OBAE SHARES
05130

EXCISE DUTY EFT CR
MAIN29097

EXCISE DUTY EFT CR
LS 08145 SALOME
MUTHONI G

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

ATM

ATM

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

02-Jul-21

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

30,000.00

50,000.00

170,000.00

39,502.00

1,000.00

5,000.00

19,314,457.49

19,364,457.49

19,5634,457.49

19,573,959.49

19,574,959.49

19,579,959.49

19,579,759.49

19,579,559.49

19,579,359.49

19,579,159.49

19,579,119.49

19,579,079.49

19,579,039.49

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

02-Jul-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 02-Jul-21 40.00
MEMBER NO LS 08602
TONY

254710379501
01100001711200 CC
D10245405471

SH:CASH|pmugacha

SH:CASH|pmugacha

254718908349
01100001711200 CC
D10245416080

254729886436
01100001711200 CC
D10245418616

SH:CASH|foduor
02-Jul-21 PG20TMCFNO-00727 ATM 02-Jul-21
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10245421995
02-Jul-21 PG27TMFC2H-00727 ATM 02-Jul-21
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10245423039

254725779608
01100001711200 CC
D10245423348

254721276188
01100001711200 CC
D10245426307

254718303672
01100001711200 CC
D10245425944

254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10245428426

19,578,999.49

02-Jul-21 PG23TL3TJR-08488 ATM 02-Jul-21 3,000.00 19,581,999.49

02-Jul-21 LS-01120#00011161|CA IBAPS 02-Jul-21 17,000.00 19,598,999.49

02-Jul-21 LS-04386#00011161|CA IBAPS 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 19,599,999.49

02-Jul-21 PG28TLVX1S-08895 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,400.00 19,602,399.49

02-Jul-21 PG22TM2WB6-LS07914 ATM 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 19,612,399.49

02-Jul-21 LS-09511#00011110|CA IBAPS 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 19,622,399.49

100.00 19,622,499.49

100.00 19,622,599.49

02-Jul-21 PG22TMGBEK-02344 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 19,624,599.49

02-Jul-21 PG24TMOEZU-LS03385 ATM 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 19,634,599.49

02-Jul-21 PG20TMNCPO-LS09152 ATM 02-Jul-21 16,947.00 19,651,546.49

02-Jul-21 PG26TMUA1E-341 ATM 02-Jul-21 7,850.00 19,659,396.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 03-Aug-21
Statement Period 01-Jul-21 to

CO-OPERATIVE BANK st

BANK We are you

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Account No 01100001711200

KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C
KEN Description

00100 Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

02-Jul-21 CHARLES M SVR 02-Jul-21 500,000.00 20,159,396.49 CR
NJUGUNA/RFB/Others~L
oan payment MN372
Charles Njuguna~~
500000KES
273FT18211830171
02-Jul-21 PG29TOG1JF-09876 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 20,160,396.49 CR
254704834859
01100001711200 CC
D10245448700
02-Jul-21 PG29TPSR37-01650 ATM 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 20,170,396.49 CR
254722905521
01100001711200 CC
D10245463504
02-Jul-21 PG25TQ2873-01649 ATM 02-Jul-21 3,000.00 20,173,396.49 CR
254720814989
01100001711200 CC
D10245467717
02-Jul-21 PG22TQ7280-8560 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 20,178,396.49 CR
254702548162
01100001711200 CC
D10245470070
02-Jul-21 TRF TO CURRENT BPWR 02-Jul-21 17,000,000.00 3,178,396.49 CR

02-Jul-21 COMM_15 TRANSFER BPWR 02-Jul-21 250.00 3,178,146.49 CR
02-Jul-21 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-21 50.00 3,178,096.49 CR

02-Jul-21 PG23TQCB23-2206 ATM 02-Jul-21 53,000.00 3,231,096.49 CR
BENARD MUNYASYA
MWANZIA
254720707631
01100001711200 CC
D10245472520
02-Jul-21 PG20TQI8T0-02064 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 3,233,096.49 CR
254720346889
01100001711200 CC
D10245475333
02-Jul-21 PG20TRETOC-7489 ATM 02-Jul-21 3,000.00 3,236,096.49 CR
254714730728
01100001711200 CC
D10245490865
02-Jul-21 PG28TRGKEC-LS04913 ATM 02-Jul-21 7,000.00 3,243,096.49 CR
254726226660
01100001711200 CC
D10245491559

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254725365965
01100001711200 CC
D10245495018

SH:CASH|smulusa

254727175372
01100001711200 CC
D10245518488
02-Jul-21 COMM EFT DR 210702 SVR 02-Jul-21 5,450.00

02-Jul-21 EXCISE DUTY COMM SVR 02-Jul-21 1,090.00
EFT DR 210702
02-Jul-21 COMM UNPAID EFT DR SVR 02-Jul-21 100.00
210702
02-Jul-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT DR SVR 02-Jul-21 20.00
210702

PATRICK NYAMU KANYI
254724632316
01100001711200 CC
D10245523946

254721815010
01100001711200 CC
D10245530567

254720495524
01100001711200 CC
D10245534683

254729272534
01100001711200 CC
D10245541583

ADVOCATES OUMA
NJOGA CO
ADVOCATES
02-Jul-21 OUMA NJOGA CO BPWR 06-Jul-21 80,000.00
ADVOCATES OUMA
NJOGA CO
ADVOCATES

02-Jul-21 PG24TROP86-1s08177 ATM 02-Jul-21 86,000.00 3,329,096.49

02-Jul-21 LS-06808#00011036|CA IBAPS 02-Jul-21 33,000.00 3,362,096.49

02-Jul-21 PG23TTEODN-09710 ATM 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 3,372,096.49

3,366,646.49
3,365,556.49

3,365,456.49

3,365,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG22TTSNY4-2585 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 3,366,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG20TUBOSW-03813 ATM 02-Jul-21 114,000.00 3,480,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG22TUMJLQ-08002 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 3,481,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG22TV6XQM-LS09009 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 3,483,436.49

02-Jul-21 OUMA NJOGA CO BPWR 06-Jul-21 80,000.00 3,563,436.49

3,483,436.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254710289523
01100001711200 CC
D10245547991

254700658195
01100001711200 CC
D10245548691

Q:001100|longoro

254721256325
01100001711200 CC
D10245551256

254722458684
01100001711200 CC
D10245551472

SH:CASH|bmutanda

254720022778
01100001711200 CC
D10245553775

254710521540
01100001711200 CC
D10245560343

254710521540
01100001711200 CC
D10245561116

254728639562
01100001711200 CC
D10245561686
02-Jul-21 PG20TX112M-09371 ATM 02-Jul-21
254725536250
01100001711200 CC
D10245564129

254710521540
01100001711200 CC
D10245575564

02-Jul-21 PG20TVPDHO0-28478227 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 3,484,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG20TVRGRA-06346 ATM 02-Jul-21 25,000.00 3,509,436.49

02-Jul-21 LS-00826#00011003|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 80,000.00 3,589,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG25TVZ7SF-5736 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 3,594,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG25TVZTFV-05346 ATM 02-Jul-21 14,500.00 3,608,936.49

02-Jul-21 LS-09191#00011044|CA IBAPS 02-Jul-21 20,000.00 3,628,936.49

02-Jul-21 PG24TW6RTG-5576 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 3,633,936.49

02-Jul-21 PG21TWPZ0Z-09531 ATM 02-Jul-21 150,000.00 3,783,936.49

02-Jul-21 PG22TWSBLQ-09531 ATM 02-Jul-21 30,000.00 3,813,936.49

02-Jul-21 PG29TWU85P-09704 ATM 02-Jul-21 25,000.00 3,838,936.49

500.00 3,839,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG20TY03UO-09531 ATM 02-Jul-21 8,000.00 3,847,436.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

SH:CASHIRMUTHAMA

254725220511
01100001711200 CC
D10245579166

SH:CASH|IRMUTHAMA

254711108740
01100001711200 CC
D10245591818

254724968624
01100001711200 CC
D10245593225

254707777372
01100001711200 CC
D10245594229

Q:427|cgaturu

CLIFF OMONDI ODUK
254722373843
01100001711200 CC
D10245595903

LUCY MWENDE
WAWERU
254715236323
01100001711200 CC
D10245596772

254722709847
01100001711200 CC
D10245597997

254720214001
01100001711200 CC
D10245599908
02-Jul-21 PG27U08ERN-05528 ATM 02-Jul-21
254724614074
01100001711200 CC
D10245601622

02-Jul-21 LS-05908#00011049|CA IBAPS 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 3,849,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG26TYAWNB8-4155 ATM 02-Jul-21 15,000.00 3,864,436.49

02-Jul-21 LS-08070#00011049|CA IBAPS 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 3,866,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG28TZE17W-LS08819 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 3,867,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG20TZIGW0-5090 ATM 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 3,877,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG29TZLP9P-09905 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 3,879,436.49

02-Jul-21 LS-01312#00011021|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 50,000.00 3,929,436.49

02-Jul-21 PG23TZQSP5-2637 ATM 02-Jul-21 45,100.00 3,974,536.49

02-Jul-21 PG28TZTU82-2926 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 3,076,536.49

02-Jul-21 PG25TZXEL3-LS10078 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 3,978,536.49

02-Jul-21 PG23U031QN-10032 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 3,979,536.49

100.00 3,979,636.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
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03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

91#JACKLINE
NYAMBURA
KAMAU#002017935482
8#483468##355091

DEYNES MURIITHI
254722915241
01100001711200 CC
D10245603043

254721346381
01100001711200 CC
D10245610228
254727647366
01100001711200 CC
D10245617163
254722641068
01100001711200 CC
D10245622182
Q:864|mmbabu
Q:865|mmbabu
Q:799|mmbabu
Q:800|mmbabu
Q:852|mmbabu
254728134144
01100001711200 CC
D10245628120
02-Jul-21 PG25TOS815 15786034 SVR 02-Jul-21
E CHANNELS

157831721773 E
CHANNELS

E CHANNELS

E CHANNELS

02-Jul-21 PESALINK#1183163550 ATM 02-Jul-21 20,000.00 3,999,636.49

02-Jul-21 PG22U0D140-2639 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 4,004,636.49

02-Jul-21 PG24U0ZQB2-04866 ATM 02-Jul-21 37,000.00 4,041,636.49

02-Jul-21 PG25U1MBQ5-L.S08887 ATM 02-Jul-21 28,000.00 4,069,636.49

02-Jul-21 PG20U23V8Q-948 ATM 02-Jul-21 6,500.00 4,076,136.49

02-Jul-21 LS-02158#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 15,000.00 4,091,136.49
02-Jul-21 LS-02159#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 15,000.00 4,106,136.49
02-Jul-21 LS-02252#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 4,107,136.49
02-Jul-21 LS-02201#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 4,109,136.49
02-Jul-21 LS-00557#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 50,000.00 4,159,136.49

02-Jul-21 PG21U2061V-09431 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 4,161,136.49

500.00 4,161,636.49

02-Jul-21 PG21TPPHGT SVR 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 4,162,636.49

02-Jul-21 PG27TOQBCZ 15783292 SVR 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 4,164,636.49

02-Jul-21 PG25TOQE75 15786175 SVR 02-Jul-21 6,000.00 4,170,636.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

157808402 E
CHANNELS

15783327 E CHANNELS

E CHANNELS

254722810503
01100001711200 CC
D10245630226

Q:2769|mmbabu

Q:898|mmbabu

0718022605
DROP BOX
02-Jul-21 LOCAL CHQ DEPOSIT BPWR 06-Jul-21 60,899.00
0718022605
DROP BOX

Q:524|mmbabu

254714864654
01100001711200 CC
D10245634526

254724745958
01100001711200 CC
D10245638708

254713931338
01100001711200 CC
D10245643350

254719859113
01100001711200 CC
D10245668684

COOTOW +
ASSOCIATES DROP
BOX-0706415649

02-Jul-21 PG23TPPAWH SVR 02-Jul-21 7,000.00 4,177,636.49

02-Jul-21 PG28TMWNGG SVR 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 4,187,636.49
02-Jul-21 PG24TMXYA4C 15783970 SVR 02-Jul-21 29,000.00 4,216,636.49

02-Jul-21 PG29U2VRIB-00506 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 4,221,636.49

02-Jul-21 LS-00155#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 150,000.00 4,371,636.49
02-Jul-21 LS-00155#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 50,000.00 4,421,636.49

02-Jul-21 LOCAL CHQ DEPOSIT BPWR 06-Jul-21 60,899.00 4,482,535.49

4,421,636.49

02-Jul-21 LS-03075#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-21 60,899.00 4,482,535.49

02-Jul-21 PG29U3BD3J-07452 ATM 02-Jul-21 17,000.00 4,499,535.49

02-Jul-21 PG20U3P4KI-4453 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,600.00 4,505,135.49

02-Jul-21 PG22U453WS-8810 ATM 02-Jul-21 19,000.00 4,524,135.49

02-Jul-21 PG24U6POBM-LS09715 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 4,526,135.49

02-Jul-21 CHQ 606882 BPWR 06-Jul-21 155,920.00 4,682,055.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254722508636
01100001711200 CC
D10245693245

254710804740
01100001711200 CC
D10245719985

Lucy Wangari Kamau
254722273091
01100001711200 CC
D10245724700

254723404282
01100001711200 CC
D10245730336

254724224649
01100001711200 CC
D10245732546

01100001711200
A10245743817 CC
254720582353 FT Loan
repayment to sa

254720268519
01100001711200 CC
D10245752381

WANGUI THEURI
254723875024
01100001711200 CC
D10245758574

254710134032
01100001711200 CC
D10245767210

254727956682
01100001711200 CC
D10245771857

02-Jul-21 PG24U9C8D2-09939 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 4,683,055.49

02-Jul-21 PG23UC047L-LS09897 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,000.00 4,684,055.49

02-Jul-21 PG25UDCF52-0732 ATM 02-Jul-21 117,000.00 4,801,055.49

02-Jul-21 PG24UE7QPW-6068 ATM 02-Jul-21 30,000.00 4,831,055.49

02-Jul-21 PG29UEKORD-09942 ATM 02-Jul-21 5,000.00 4,836,055.49

02-Jul-21 01108227728800 ATM 02-Jul-21 30,000.00 4,866,055.49

02-Jul-21 PG25UHLP25-6296 ATM 02-Jul-21 1,040.00 4,867,095.49

02-Jul-21 PG21UIKGE3-2358 ANN ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 4,869,095.49

02-Jul-21 PG29UJWT7R-7516 ATM 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 4,879,095.49

02-Jul-21 PG29UKN9PH-04017 ATM 02-Jul-21 3,000.00 4,882,095.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254702986987
01100001711200 CC
D10245785952
02-Jul-21 PG28UNF29Y-09809 ATM 02-Jul-21
254724104801
01100001711200 CC
D10245790243

S03226780003

S$02172090016

254722100166
01100001711200 CC
D10245797598

254707822072
01100001711200 CC
D10245803975

Osike Daniel Ombasa
254722805782
01100001711200 CC
D10245802135

254727851644
01100001711200 CC
D10245837367

254715220892
01100001711200 CC
D10245873332

254726244037
01100001711200 CC
D10245878608

86#EMMA
OCHIENG#01116128417
300#440782##561586

254723698099
01100001711200 CC
D10245887122

02-Jul-21 PG23UMSCVF-LS08473 ATM 02-Jul-21 2,000.00 4,884,095.49

100.00 4,884,195.49

02-Jul-21 6103-GLORIA KANTAI SVR 02-Jul-21 10,000.00 4,894,195.49

02-Jul-21 3984 ALVIN MAGETO SVR 02-Jul-21 12,500.00 4,906,695.49

03-Jul-21 PG22UOFSCS-08044 ATM 03-Jul-21 3,000.00 4,909,695.49

03-Jul-21 PG29UP95XR-LS08223 ATM 03-Jul-21 15,000.00 4,924,695.49

03-Jul-21 PG23UPOH4H-0945 ATM 03-Jul-21 12,000.00 4,936,695.49

03-Jul-21 PG32USCU4I-LS09886 ATM 03-Jul-21 30,000.00 4,966,695.49

03-Jul-21 PG33UW3GX9-09822 ATM 03-Jul-21 5,000.00 4,971,695.49

03-Jul-21 PG33UWMGMB-09770 ATM 03-Jul-21 1,000.00 4,972,695.49

03-Jul-21 PESALINK#1184095615 ATM 03-Jul-21 150,000.00 5,122,695.49

03-Jul-21 PG31UXIM9T-4100 ATM 03-Jul-21 5,000.00 5,127,695.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK

BANK

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

We are you

Statement Date 03-Aug-21
Statement Period 01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21

Page Page 22 of 261

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

03-Jul-21 PG32UXX9CU-LS08455
254722322077
01100001711200 CC
D10245891098
03-Jul-21 PG33UY511H-LS10012
254710708271
01100001711200 CC
D10245893169
03-Jul-21 PG38UYWWQY-8555
254728841160
01100001711200 CC
D10245900279
03-Jul-21 PG32UZSSQA-00727
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10245908312
03-Jul-21 PG34UZWG9M-00727
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10245909204
03-Jul-21 PESALINK#1184105777
48#MARY NUNGARI
KAHURA#01000050814
88#406908##577748
03-Jul-21 PG36VOCWTW-2851
JABU ABDULRAZAK
MABRUK 254719588160
01100001711200 CC
D10245913442
03-Jul-21 PG35V0EDJX-09589
254726938658
01100001711200 CC
D10245913822
03-Jul-21 118403103336
LS-01336
POSAG012020LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE
03-Jul-21 LS-04999#00011164|CA
SH:CASH|JMWANZIA
03-Jul-21 PG31V240SB-0679 Mr.
Peter Makumi Mwangi
254717559000
01100001711200 CC
D10245929924

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

POS

IBAPS

ATM

03-Jul-21

03-Jul-21

03-Jul-21

03-Jul-21

03-Jul-21

03-Jul-21

03-Jul-21

03-Jul-21

03-Jul-21

03-Jul-21

03-Jul-21

2,000.00 5,129,695.49

1,000.00 5,130,695.49

10,000.00 5,140,695.49

100.00 5,140,795.49

100.00 5,140,895.49

100,000.00 5,240,895.49

25,500.00 5,266,395.49

50,000.00 5,316,395.49

33,000.00 5,349,395.49

80,000.00 5,429,395.49

35,000.00 5,464,395.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

03-Jul-21 PG37V292E9-09371 ATM 03-Jul-21
254725536250
01100001711200 CC
D10245931295

SH:CASH|gkyego

254716757440
01100001711200 CC
D10245937019

254720007544
01100001711200 CC
D10245938937

254723926298
01100001711200 CC
D10245939656

SH:CASH|vnyanchoga

254795117366
01100001711200 CC
D10245959350

254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10245962610

254723332804
01100001711200 CC
D10245964375

254728859196
01100001711200 CC
D10245964757

Q:000071|lwaruru
7086j 254720309000

01100001711200 CC
D10245969078

500.00 5,464,895.49

03-Jul-21 LS-03926#00011149|CA IBAPS 03-Jul-21 68,000.00 5,532,895.49

03-Jul-21 PG37V2UZOF-27978044 ATM 03-Jul-21 1,000.00 5,533,895.49

03-Jul-21 PG33V32UYX-05417 ATM 03-Jul-21 10,000.00 5,543,895.49

03-Jul-21 PG30V35TY8-09509 ATM 03-Jul-21 2,000.00 5,545,895.49

03-Jul-21 LS-04562#00011080|CA IBAPS 03-Jul-21 12,000.00 5,557,895.49

03-Jul-21 PG33V56Y39-LS10002 ATM 03-Jul-21 2,000.00 5,559,895.49

03-Jul-21 PG36V5JIXU-341 ATM 03-Jul-21 7,950.00 5,567,845.49

03-Jul-21 PG34V5QF66-LS07763 ATM 03-Jul-21 16,000.00 5,583,845.49

03-Jul-21 PG33V5RYLP-07797 ATM 03-Jul-21 10,000.00 5,593,845.49

03-Jul-21 LS-00839#00011135|CH IBAPS 03-Jul-21 200,000.00 5,793,845.49

03-Jul-21 PG31V69497-memberno ATM 03-Jul-21 5,000.00 5,798,845.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254792485082
01100001711200 CC
D10245972026

254715456598
01100001711200 CC
D10245976738

254703492880
01100001711200 CC
D10245978177

254720398304
01100001711200 CC
D10245981197

254711568595
01100001711200 CC
D10245987445
03-Jul-21 PG35V8K4U7-09809 ATM 03-Jul-21
254724104801
01100001711200 CC
D10245989052

254715860031
01100001711200 CC
D10245997477

254720563524
01100001711200 CC
D10246013669

254723593007
01100001711200 CC
D10246013965

254710325498
01100001711200 CC
D10246033245

254725839152
01100001711200 CC
D10246033352

03-Jul-21 PG36V6L211-09996 ATM 03-Jul-21 5,000.00 5,803,845.49

03-Jul-21 PG38V73GTW-09082 ATM 03-Jul-21 4,000.00 5,807,845.49

03-Jul-21 PG30V79SWS-LS08966 ATM 03-Jul-21 1,000.00 5,808,845.49

03-Jul-21 PG31V7ME25-LS05431 ATM 03-Jul-21 37,000.00 5,845,845.49

03-Jul-21 PG33V8DEO3-8167 ATM 03-Jul-21 20,000.00 5,865,845.49

150.00 5,865,995.49

03-Jul-21 PG36V9JUGQ-32129209 ATM 03-Jul-21 10,000.00 5,875,995.49

03-Jul-21 PG30VBJ1JE-3407 ATM 03-Jul-21 10,000.00 5,885,995.49

03-Jul-21 PG33VBJZI9-LS09618 ATM 03-Jul-21 10,000.00 5,895,995.49

03-Jul-21 PG37VE18GH-32037684 ATM 03-Jul-21 1,000.00 5,896,995.49

03-Jul-21 PG37VE1XRB-31193224 ATM 03-Jul-21 4,000.00 5,900,995.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement
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CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you
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LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
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03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254723578973
01100001711200 CC
D10246036622

254726343250
01100001711200 CC
D10246096277

254713829629
01100001711200 CC
D10246103750

254722780932
01100001711200 CC
D10246127915

8 254725744659
01100001711200 CC
D10246138954

254718323648
01100001711200 CC
D10246147541

254721809322
01100001711200 CC
D10246148390

MBIYU ITOTIA
509264460008

8 254713492428
01100001711200 CC
D10246166920

254703131062
01100001711200 CC
D10246172504

254714160069
01100001711200 CC
D10246179858

03-Jul-21 PG30VEH731-3567 ATM 03-Jul-21 60,000.00 5,960,995.49

03-Jul-21 PG31VMR26N-5345 ATM 03-Jul-21 5,000.00 5,965,995.49

03-Jul-21 PG39VNXW55-09748 ATM 03-Jul-21 3,000.00 5,968,995.49

03-Jul-21 PG30VS5FW4-07162 ATM 03-Jul-21 10,000.00 5,978,995.49

03-Jul-21 PG36VUGBGW-LS0746 ATM 03-Jul-21 5,200.00 5,984,195.49

03-Jul-21 PG35VWFW5F-08742 ATM 03-Jul-21 23,594.00 6,007,789.49

03-Jul-21 PG30VWMT38-09515 ATM 03-Jul-21 2,000.00 6,009,789.49

03-Jul-21 ID 4835088-NJONJO SVR 03-Jul-21 5,000.00 6,014,789.49

03-Jul-21 PG36WOR8HW-3164636 ATM 03-Jul-21 1,000.00 6,015,789.49

03-Jul-21 PG38W1YLM8-06001 ATM 03-Jul-21 20,000.00 6,035,789.49

03-Jul-21 PG34W3K89C-09743 ATM 03-Jul-21 10,000.00 6,045,789.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

LS-08546
POSAG019887 LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

NJERI NYANJI
S07339720006

OCHIENG O
S05451010006

PRAXADES
S08217930002

JACKSON MWANGI
$03260550003

WAFULA
$02585700003
04-Jul-21 PG38W6ST40-09794 ATM 04-Jul-21
254701793320
01100001711200 CC
D10246197085

254705422225
01100001711200 CC
D10246195767

254720101474
01100001711200 CC
D10246204322

254704259382
01100001711200 CC
D10246216304

EGLINE CHERUTO
254728914692
01100001711200 CC
D10246217491

254721823194
01100001711200 CC
D10246246155

03-Jul-21 118403212847 POS 03-Jul-21 2,000.00 6,047,789.49

03-Jul-21 ID 27388312 MERCY SVR 03-Jul-21 18,000.00 6,065,789.49

03-Jul-21 LS 4316 DENNIS SVR 03-Jul-21 3,000.00 6,068,789.49

03-Jul-21 SO LS 052248 JEAL SVR 03-Jul-21 5,000.00 6,073,789.49

03-Jul-21 MNO LS 09600 SVR 03-Jul-21 10,000.00 6,083,789.49

03-Jul-21 MNO 1080 IBRAHIM SVR 03-Jul-21 7,307.00 6,091,096.49

500.00 6,091,596.49

04-Jul-21 PG32W6LCLA-9585 ATM 04-Jul-21 1,000.00 6,092,596.49

04-Jul-21 PG44W7UV8G-09968 ATM 04-Jul-21 2,000.00 6,094,596.49

04-Jul-21 PG45W8U9ND-09818 ATM 04-Jul-21 20,000.00 6,114,596.49

04-Jul-21 PG41W8Y9F3-2896 ATM 04-Jul-21 1,500.00 6,116,096.49

04-Jul-21 PG45WC43KT-LS09158 ATM 04-Jul-21 10,000.00 6,126,096.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK

BANK

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

We are you

Statement Date 03-Aug-21
Statement Period 01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

04-Jul-21 PG49WHRY6D-6110
254724730381
01100001711200 CC
D10246291398
04-Jul-21 PG45WIIRSR-341
254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10246297322
04-Jul-21 PG41WIXHGP-09598
254712193752
01100001711200 CC
D10246300436
04-Jul-21 PG47WJ01SR-8419
254724119261
01100001711200 CC
D10246301059
04-Jul-21 PG45WJT5W3-01649
254720814989
01100001711200 CC
D10246307418
04-Jul-21 PG46WKB3GY-09371
254725536250
01100001711200 CC
D10246311232
04-Jul-21 PG40WM1SJS-00727
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10246324549
04-Jul-21 P752106306101202
01100001711200 LSK
SACCOC733300621144
338

04-Jul-21 PG46WQCKL0-08706
254707291407
01100001711200 CC
D10246354363
04-Jul-21 PG41WSJLV5-LS09227
254706316599
01100001711200 CC
D10246368812
04-Jul-21 PG44WVA5WE-05770
254702889709
01100001711200 CC
D10246386427

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

IBAPS_BAT(

ATM

ATM

ATM

04-Jul-21

04-Jul-21

04-Jul-21

04-Jul-21

04-Jul-21

04-Jul-21

04-Jul-21

04-Jul-21

04-Jul-21

04-Jul-21

04-Jul-21

2,040.00 6,128,136.49

7,580.00 6,135,716.49

7,500.00 6,143,216.49

25,000.00 6,168,216.49

3,000.00 6,171,216.49

500.00 6,171,716.49

99.00 6,171,815.49

8,000.00 6,179,815.49

15,000.00 6,194,815.49

55,000.00 6,249,815.49

15,000.00 6,264,815.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254713829629
01100001711200 CC
D10246417813

254727363338
01100001711200 CC
D10246453395

254706658668
01100001711200 CC
D10246457923

254724304120
01100001711200 CC
D10246485283

254729901218
01100001711200 CC
D10246486617

254717089160
01100001711200 CC
D10246490837

S08383960006

KILONZO MWIVA
502583050006

254725826310
01100001711200 CC
D10246503018

254710588680
01100001711200 CC
D10246499723

254723312277
01100001711200 CC
D10246497586

254703492880
01100001711200 CC
D10246517580

04-Jul-21 PG44X0I130Q-09748 ATM 04-Jul-21 1,000.00 6,265,815.49

04-Jul-21 PG42X7RLLS-27911811 ATM 04-Jul-21 1,000.00 6,266,815.49

04-Jul-21 PG46X8VZQS-09816 ATM 04-Jul-21 10,000.00 6,276,815.49

04-Jul-21 PG43XF4X71-06528 ATM 04-Jul-21 10,000.00 6,286,815.49

04-Jul-21 PG48XFFR44-8783 ATM 04-Jul-21 2,500.00 6,289,315.49

04-Jul-21 PG41XGAVR9-LS08361 ATM 04-Jul-21 10,000.00 6,299,315.49

04-Jul-21 M/NO LS-06391 SVR 04-Jul-21 2,000.00 6,301,315.49

04-Jul-21 ID 6047772 AMOS SVR 04-Jul-21 7,000.00 6,308,315.49

05-Jul-21 PG51XIFXEX-3581 ATM 05-Jul-21 2,000.00 6,310,315.49

05-Jul-21 PG42XHV9TS-7795 ATM 05-Jul-21 4,000.00 6,314,315.49

05-Jul-21 PG47XHJ7T7-LS08550 ATM 05-Jul-21 10,000.00 6,324,315.49

05-Jul-21 PG56XK3SN4-LS08966 ATM 05-Jul-21 1,000.00 6,325,315.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

Osike Daniel Ombasa
254722805782
01100001711200 CC
D10246523395

254719537920
01100001711200 CC
D10246523483

254713749348
01100001711200 CC
D10246533611

254724021619
01100001711200 CC
D10246533616

SH:CASH|JMWANZIA

SH:CASH|CMWANDIGHA

SH:CASH]|jwekulo

254726668079
01100001711200 CC
D10246551602

254708199798
01100001711200 CC
D10246551805

49#LSK
SACCO#1181463440#0
00001##95549

254719519357
01100001711200 CC
D10246557704

254705442989
01100001711200 CC
D10246562392

05-Jul-21 PG53XKTXX5-0945 ATM 05-Jul-21 15,000.00 6,340,315.49

05-Jul-21 PG55XKU9WV-07142 ATM 05-Jul-21 10,000.00 6,350,315.49

05-Jul-21 PG56XM7JHS-09374 ATM 05-Jul-21 2,000.00 6,352,315.49

05-Jul-21 PG55XM7KTT-09908 ATM 05-Jul-21 1,000.00 6,353,315.49

05-Jul-21 LS-06271#00011164|CA IBAPS 05-Jul-21 4,000.00 6,357,315.49

05-Jul-21 LS-09239#00011049|CA IBAPS 05-Jul-21 2,000.00 6,359,315.49

05-Jul-21 LS-01330#00011112|CA IBAPS 05-Jul-21 200,000.00 6,559,315.49

05-Jul-21 PG57XOF29J-06384 ATM 05-Jul-21 15,500.00 6,574,815.49

05-Jul-21 PG55XOFVU7-LS04088 ATM 05-Jul-21 70,000.00 6,644,815.49

05-Jul-21 PESALINK#1186090955 ATM 05-Jul-21 20,500.00 6,665,315.49

05-Jul-21 PG53XP2ZRV-LS06717 ATM 05-Jul-21 20,000.00 6,685,315.49

05-Jul-21 PG56XPL57K-6014 ATM 05-Jul-21 70,000.00 6,755,315.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

03-Aug-21

01-Jul-21 to
03-Aug-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

04#EVA WANJIRU
KAGONDU#1301018180
65100#487429##105604

LS 04090 DUKE OGETO
OPANG DUKE OGETO
OPANGA

KENYA  SOD
YUCABETH
MOYUCABETH M
YUCABETH MORAA
MOREBU

LOAN REPAYMENT
CHRISTINE NJERI
WAITIMU

LTD LS 03996
MADIALO LAWRE
MADIALO LAWRENCE
ODERO

OCHIENG/RFB/CLAIRE
OCHIENG 06633~~~
30100KES
IR07802107051986

SH:CASH|smunga
05-Jul-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 05-Jul-21 200.00
LOAN REPAYMENT
05-Jul-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 05-Jul-21 40.00
LOAN REPAYMENT
05-Jul-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 05-Jul-21 200.00
LS 03996 MADIALO
LAWRE

05-Jul-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 05-Jul-21 200.00
LS 04090 DUKE OGETO
OPANG

05-Jul-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 05-Jul-21 200.00
SOD YUCABETH
MOYUCABETH M

05-Jul-21 PESALINK#1186091056 ATM 05-Jul-21 36,367.00 6,791,682.49

05-Jul-21 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 05-Jul-21 12,626.00 6,804,308.49

05-Jul-21 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 05-Jul-21 36,000.00 6,840,308.49

05-Jul-21 LSK SACCO LIMITED SVR 05-Jul-21 85,000.00 6,925,308.49

05-Jul-21 LSK SACCO SOCIETY SVR 05-Jul-21 93,750.00 7,019,058.49

05-Jul-21 CLAIRE ADIONYI SVR 05-Jul-21 30,100.00 7,049,158.49

05-Jul-21 LS-09998#00011031|CA IBAPS 05-Jul-21 10,000.00 7,059,158.49

7,058,958.49

7,058,918.49

7,058,718.49

7,058,518.49

7,058,318.49

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

